(2) Bedroom Flats

• Fourteen (14) units of 
Semi Detached Three (3) 
Bedroom Duplex

• One (1) Four (4) Bedroom 
Detached Duplex with BQ

2nd phase - 20 apartments:

• Twenty (20) units of Three 
(3) Bedroom Terrace 
Duplexes with BQ

This makes a total of 
One Hundred and One 
(101) Apartments 

SEVEN YEARS OF DEVELOPMENTAL IMPACT IN AGBOYI-KETU LCDA

14

eight  YEARs developmental impact in agboyi-Ketu LCDAredefining local governance

13

GREENWICH
GARDENS
PHASE TWO

IPOD
COURTS

RAYMOND
ESTATE

• 32units of 3- bedroom

• 16 units of 4-bedroom